Specification Sheet – 2023.01.17 –  subject to change without notice
LINEARlight FLEX BackBone
Flexible LED strip with optical systems
LFB1000-G1
Technical data
Lowest Bending Radius = 175 mm
Number LED/m = 26

 Specification Sheet – 2023.01.17  –  subject to change without notice
Luminous Flux maintenance according to Tp value
Order Code
Product description Product code Dimensions (L x W x H) EAN10 Package content
LFB1000-G1-827-30S-BK-05 L2 4062172344753 390mm x 390mm x 45mm 1x Led module
LFB1000-G1-830-30S-BK-05 L2 4062172345194 390mm x 390mm x 45mm 1x Led module
LFB1000-G1-840-30S-BK-05 L2 4062172345255 390mm x 390mm x 45mm 1x Led module
LFB1000-G1-827-60A-BK-05 L2 4062172344777 390mm x 390mm x 45mm 1x Led module
LFB1000-G1-830-60A-BK-05 L2 4062172345217 390mm x 390mm x 45mm 1x Led module
LFB1000-G1-840-60A-BK-05 L2 4062172345279 390mm x 390mm x 45mm 1x Led module
Choose your accessories
Product description Product name EAN10 Package content
Side Mounting Clip FX-LFBM-G1-BSL-29H13.4-KIT20 4062172346368
40x screw
20x clip kit
Top Mounting Clip FX-LFBM-G1-BT-29.2H18.5-KIT20 4062172346382
40x screw
20x clip kit
End Cap FX-LFBM-G1-EC-KIT5 4062172346344
5x end caps
1x glue
Note: Light flux varies with the temperature measured @Tc point; nominal values is given @Tc = Tp.  Flux increases when Tc decreases.
LINEARlight FLEX Backbone | LFB1000-G1
 Specification Sheet – 2023.01.17  –  subject to change without notice
Ecodesign regulation information:
This product is considered to be a “containing product” in the sense of Regulations (EU) 2019/2020 and (EU) 2019/2015. Tolerances
of the reported values, are according to LED Modules Performance standard IEC/EN 62717. In general, the replacement of the